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2018 Girl's Districts - 10/25/2018 to 10/27/2018

Results
 
#401  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

Districts: 1:48.63 2016 Wenatchee High School

Wulf, Dressel, Wierzbicki, Dressel

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AWEN1 1:49.04

Payne, Haily Black, Sophie

Hartley, Sierra Dressel, Rae Ann

27.10 30.70 24.1527.09

AIKE2 1:54.00

DeGrasse, Jackie Cozart, Alyssa

Cunningham, Maya Croffut, Katie

28.80 32.61 26.3026.29

AEAST3 1:54.81

Murillo, Olga Marquis, Rachel

Knott, Emma Kelly, Karly

30.05 32.59 26.6625.51

AMLHS4 1:58.21

Richeson, Brittney Williams, Jessica

Dana, Cora Johnson, Lacy

31.23 32.36 26.1028.52

ADAV5 2:00.60

Kim, Cassie Gonzalez, Nicole

Schloss, Kahlani Hilton, Jordyn

29.83 33.46 27.4929.82

AWVAL6 2:14.54

Lieberknecht, Ruby Gurney, Heather

Shetty, Alisha Livingston, Hailey

36.35 37.52 30.4130.26

ASHS7 2:18.84

Bunch, Kylah Siller, J'Naya

Dovidonyte, Rugile Stroh, Amerie

34.80 43.02 30.8930.13

 
#401  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

Districts: 1:48.63 2016 Wenatchee High School

Wulf, Dressel, Wierzbicki, Dressel

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AWEN1 1:55.58 q

Eifert, Alice Black, Sophie

Gyde, Kathryn Hartley, Sierra

29.99 31.13 25.8928.57

AEAST2 1:56.25 q

Murillo, Olga Marquis, Rachel

Knott, Emma Kelly, Karly

30.48 32.59 26.3726.81

AMLHS3 1:59.13 q

Richeson, Brittney Williams, Jessica

Dana, Cora Johnson, Lacy

31.40 32.66 26.4728.60

AIKE4 1:59.23 q

DeGrasse, Jackie Cozart, Alyssa

Cunningham, Maya Croffut, Katie

30.22 33.08 28.1327.80

ADAV5 1:59.96 q

Kim, Cassie Gonzalez, Nicole

Schloss, Kahlani Hilton, Jordyn

30.24 33.55 27.3328.84

ASHS6 2:19.51 q

Bunch, Kylah Siller, J'Naya

Dovidonyte, Rugile Stroh, Amerie

35.04 42.71 31.1830.58

AWVAL7 2:20.10 q

Lieberknecht, Ruby Gurney, Heather

Shetty, Alisha Curnutt, Carissa

34.73 43.17 30.9531.25

 
#402  Girls 200 Yard Free

Districts: 1:56.92 2016 Jordan Hartley

  Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WENDressel, Brooklyn1 1:57.61

26.48 29.60 30.8030.73

IKEMitchell, Addie2 2:01.17

27.71 30.24 31.7131.51

WENLurbur, Hadassah3 2:01.55

27.80 30.20 31.9731.58

EASTKelly, Karly4 2:07.66

28.46 31.10 34.4533.65

MLHSKnox, Laurel5 2:08.60

27.67 31.53 34.4834.92

WENKazulina, Katya6 2:08.94

29.09 32.15 33.7933.91

MLHSRicheson, Brittney7 2:09.66

29.73 32.92 35.0431.97

DAVHilton, Jordyn8 2:12.09

29.13 32.50 35.8134.65

B - Final

WENAnderson, Maya9 2:11.87

30.38 32.94 34.3934.16

EASTMarquis, Rachel10 2:11.88

30.34 33.40 34.0534.09

IKECozart, Alyssa11 2:17.29

30.68 34.30 36.2436.07

MLHSCourtright, Taytum12 2:22.12

31.99 35.44 37.0637.63

WVALLivingston, Hailey13 2:22.99

33.18 36.52 36.0137.28

WVALAnderson, Ashlynd14 2:24.88

32.52 36.52 37.1338.71

EASTBrangwin, Marie15 2:27.22

33.09 37.02 38.1238.99

WVALHorn, Holly16 2:37.79

34.55 39.85 41.6741.72

 
#402  Girls 200 Yard Free

Districts: 1:56.92 2016 Jordan Hartley

  Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WENDressel, Brooklyn1 1:57.98 q

26.28 29.44 31.3030.96

WENLurbur, Hadassah2 2:05.09 q

28.45 31.77 32.4032.47

EASTKelly, Karly3 2:06.08 q

28.75 31.78 32.5932.96

MLHSKnox, Laurel4 2:07.65 q

28.71 32.02 33.4333.49

IKEMitchell, Addie5 2:08.09 q

28.68 32.20 33.9633.25

WENKazulina, Katya6 2:10.20 q

29.05 32.24 34.8434.07

DAVHilton, Jordyn7 2:10.77 q

29.38 31.84 35.4334.12

MLHSRicheson, Brittney8 2:11.57 q

29.88 33.72 33.2834.69

IKECozart, Alyssa9 2:12.67 q

30.70 33.52 33.4834.97

EASTMarquis, Rachel10 2:13.29 q

29.82 33.21 35.5334.73

WENAnderson, Maya11 2:14.53 q

30.53 33.73 34.8335.44

MLHSCourtright, Taytum12 2:19.70 q

31.87 35.18 35.9536.70

WVALLivingston, Hailey13 2:21.23 q

32.29 35.50 36.0537.39

WVALAnderson, Ashlynd14 2:21.50 q

31.29 35.69 37.2437.28

EASTBrangwin, Marie15 2:31.20 q

32.76 37.86 40.1640.42

WVALHorn, Holly16 2:35.91 q

35.41 39.70 40.1740.63

DAVGonzalez, Lauren17 2:37.98

36.26 41.25 38.6841.79

SHSStroh, Amerie18 2:38.72

34.03 38.90 42.6843.11

MLHSHeaps, Ella19 2:50.51

38.62 43.68 43.4844.73

DAVHofmann, Mia20 2:50.73

36.49 43.94 44.2446.06

IKEMcGregor, Ainsley21 2:55.72

37.72 44.63 45.7747.60

IKEBoucher, Hannah22 2:57.54

40.62 44.57 45.6146.74

SHSYanez, Eternity23 3:01.21

35.19 44.25 50.1051.67

WENTorres, Abigail--- X2:23.03

30.64 34.65 39.6938.05

 
#403  Girls 200 Yard IM

Districts: 2:09.79 2017 Hailey Payne

  Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

IKECunningham, Maya1 2:09.71

27.30 32.38 32.3837.65

WENHartley, Sierra2 2:17.30

27.93 36.15 32.5940.63

WENBlack, Sophie3 2:18.41

29.55 36.02 32.5140.33
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2018 Girl's Districts - 10/25/2018 to 10/27/2018

Results
A - Final ...   (#403  Girls 200 Yard IM)

EASTMurillo, Olga4 2:23.32

30.90 35.09 33.2444.09

WENEifert, Alice5 2:23.43

29.40 35.32 33.0245.69

DAVKim, Cassie6 2:25.89

30.91 35.94 34.3944.65

IKECroffut, Katie7 2:27.71

31.16 37.78 34.9943.78

EASTMarquis, Lauren8 2:29.55

34.33 35.82 35.9543.45

B - Final

SHSDovidonyte, Rugile9 2:32.80

30.81 39.36 38.0744.56

WENKershner, Marin10 2:42.80

33.93 43.84 37.2547.78

MLHSEwing, Reagan11 2:43.75

34.93 42.82 38.5747.43

MLHSJohnson, Jaydyn12 2:47.92

35.10 42.23 40.0550.54

EASTKnepper, Acadia13 2:54.73

36.89 42.59 41.5753.68

SHSStroh, Cecilia14 3:16.53

46.8858.33

EASTGow, Carly--- DQ

40.78 50.94 49.331:11.13

IKESchumacher, Emma--- DQ

33.78 43.73 42.6654.97

 
#403  Girls 200 Yard IM

Districts: 2:09.79 2017 Hailey Payne

  Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

IKECunningham, Maya1 2:17.21 q

27.93 32.47 34.4542.36

WENBlack, Sophie2 2:20.48 q

29.08 36.12 34.5340.75

WENHartley, Sierra3 2:20.84 q

28.11 37.15 33.9941.59

WENEifert, Alice4 2:22.44 q

29.43 35.50 32.5844.93

EASTMurillo, Olga5 2:24.10 q

30.83 35.86 33.7043.71

DAVKim, Cassie6 2:25.32 q

30.55 36.49 33.6644.62

IKECroffut, Katie7 2:26.46 q

29.89 38.48 35.2442.85

EASTMarquis, Lauren8 2:27.90 q

32.62 36.77 35.8942.62

SHSDovidonyte, Rugile9 2:34.75 q

31.49 39.50 39.0344.73

WENKershner, Marin10 2:43.50 q

34.44 43.86 37.4947.71

MLHSEwing, Reagan11 2:44.32 q

34.24 44.06 38.5547.47

MLHSJohnson, Jaydyn12 2:50.16 q

34.78 43.51 40.0151.86

EASTKnepper, Acadia13 2:53.42 q

35.67 41.81 42.4853.46

IKESchumacher, Emma14 2:53.63 q

34.20 45.16 40.8053.47

SHSStroh, Cecilia15 3:23.71 q

44.05 47.44 51.351:00.87

EASTGow, Carly16 3:33.33 q

42.73 48.60 49.861:12.14

MLHSSandhop, Kendall17 3:53.18

54.27 1:02.37 54.711:01.83

MLHSPuhlman, Rachel--- DQ

44.87 49.30 45.811:00.60

 
#404  Girls 50 Yard Free

Districts: 23.90 2016 Isabelle Dressel

  Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

WENDressel, Rae Ann1 24.82

EASTKnott, Emma2 24.89

IKEDeGrasse, Jackie3 25.86

MLHSDana, Cora4 25.90

WVALShetty, Alisha5 26.56

WENLenssen, Sydney6 26.60

DAVSchloss, Kahlani7 26.90

WENGyde, Kathryn8 27.01

IKEAlcazar, Kassady9 27.31

EASTReeves, Emma10 27.36

WENGyde, Lilly11 28.13

IKEBaumbach, Jenelle12 28.15

WVALLieberknecht, Ruby13 28.84

DAVDurkee, Koto14 29.58

MLHSLoutherback, Macie15 29.68

EASTWest, Jessica16 29.83

 
#404  Girls 50 Yard Free

Districts: 23.90 2016 Isabelle Dressel

  Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WENDressel, Rae Ann1 25.16 q

EASTKnott, Emma2 25.44 q

MLHSDana, Cora3 25.80 q

WENLenssen, Sydney*4 26.31 q

IKEDeGrasse, Jackie*4 26.31 q

WVALShetty, Alisha6 26.58 q

WENGyde, Kathryn7 26.90 q

DAVSchloss, Kahlani8 27.01 q

EASTReeves, Emma9 27.39 q

IKEAlcazar, Kassady10 27.52 q

IKEBaumbach, Jenelle11 27.86 q

WENGyde, Lilly12 28.15 q

WVALLieberknecht, Ruby13 28.96 q

DAVDurkee, Koto14 29.84 q

EASTWest, Jessica*15 29.85 q

MLHSLoutherback, Macie*15 29.85 q

EASTKnott, Olivia17 30.03

DAVGonzalez, Lauren18 30.92

DAVGonzalez, Nicole19 31.27

MLHSShea, Madelyn20 31.38

SHSBunch, Kylah21 31.44

MLHSLeeder, Payton22 31.80

SHSSiller, J'Naya23 32.35

WVALCurnutt, Carissa24 33.42

WENMcKay, Kelsey--- X28.22

 
#404A  Girls 50 Yard Free Adaptive Swim

  Name         Team Finals Time

WENMartinez, Bella1 52.33

WENWiest, Shannon2 1:48.35

WENMalstead, Cypress--- DQ

 
#405  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Districts: 459.90 2014 Ali Brandt

  Name         Team Finals Score

A - Final

MLHSBateman, Bethany1 366.35

WENBrault, Emily2 362.35

EASTMerrill, Alyssa3 329.35

MLHSTolley, Lauren4 306.35

DAVFischer, Emma5 296.05

WENMcKay, Kelsey6 290.70

EASTPearson, Torrance7 272.15

EASTDe La Cruz, Sydney8 262.55

WENAbel, Kylee9 233.95

IKEBatad, Vanessa10 208.90

EASTHarmon, Kendra--- DQ

DAVDunbar, Fiona--- DQ

 
#405  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Districts: 459.90 2014 Ali Brandt

  Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

MLHSBateman, Bethany1 270.85 q

WENBrault, Emily2 265.65 q

EASTMerrill, Alyssa3 238.80 q

MLHSTolley, Lauren4 221.10 q

DAVFischer, Emma5 212.05 q

DAVDunbar, Fiona6 210.90 q

EASTPearson, Torrance7 205.20 q

WENMcKay, Kelsey8 203.20 q

EASTDe La Cruz, Sydney9 183.30 q

EASTHarmon, Kendra10 183.05 q

WENAbel, Kylee11 167.15 q

IKEBatad, Vanessa12 157.20 q

 
#406  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Districts: 56.20 2014 Jessica Wierzbicki

  Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WENPayne, Haily1 56.77

26.39 30.38

IKECunningham, Maya2 58.85

27.55 31.30
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Results
A - Final ...   (#406  Girls 100 Yard Fly)

WENHartley, Sierra3 1:00.74

27.91 32.83

IKECroffut, Katie4 1:04.43

29.72 34.71

WVALShetty, Alisha5 1:07.54

31.25 36.29

EASTKelly, Karly6 1:07.95

31.06 36.89

IKEClark, Maudie7 1:08.54

30.65 37.89

EASTRamos, Rosie8 1:08.84

31.12 37.72

B - Final

MLHSKnox, Laurel9 1:08.04

30.63 37.41

WENKershner, Marin10 1:12.59

34.28 38.31

IKESchumacher, Emma11 1:14.85

33.87 40.98

MLHSEwing, Reagan12 1:16.74

35.14 41.60

WENMahler, Alaura13 1:17.06

35.57 41.49

DAVCrowder, Maya14 1:20.46

36.46 44.00

SHSBunch, Kylah15 1:22.38

32.51 49.87

EASTGow, Cassandra16 1:28.42

35.21 53.21

 
#406  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Districts: 56.20 2014 Jessica Wierzbicki

  Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WENPayne, Haily1 59.09 q

27.29 31.80

WENHartley, Sierra2 1:00.11 q

27.79 32.32

IKECunningham, Maya3 1:00.38 q

27.94 32.44

IKECroffut, Katie4 1:05.76 q

30.19 35.57

EASTRamos, Rosie5 1:08.02 q

30.72 37.30

IKEClark, Maudie6 1:08.28 q

31.72 36.56

WVALShetty, Alisha7 1:08.82 q

31.88 36.94

EASTKelly, Karly8 1:08.95 q

30.82 38.13

MLHSKnox, Laurel9 1:08.98 q

30.43 38.55

WENKershner, Marin10 1:14.01 q

35.13 38.88

IKESchumacher, Emma11 1:15.93 q

34.78 41.15

WENMahler, Alaura12 1:16.02 q

34.48 41.54

MLHSEwing, Reagan13 1:17.33 q

35.44 41.89

SHSBunch, Kylah14 1:17.96 q

33.85 44.11

DAVCrowder, Maya15 1:18.21 q

34.60 43.61

EASTGow, Cassandra16 1:28.24 q

36.13 52.11

WVALDurels, Jaelynn17 1:31.81

41.75 50.06

MLHSSeverin, Elizabeth18 1:31.98

41.85 50.13

MLHSPuhlman, Rachel19 1:43.22

45.69 57.53

WENMueller, Mackenzie--- X1:08.28

31.51 36.77

SHSCalderon, Clarissa--- DQ

37.83 44.47

EASTMcCray, Claire--- DQ

48.75 1:02.91

 
#406A  Girls 50 Yard Back Adaptive Swim

  Name         Team Finals Time

WENMartinez, Bella1 1:07.28

WENWiest, Shannon2 1:40.42

WENMalstead, Cypress3 1:49.70

 
#407  Girls 100 Yard Free

Districts: 52.33 2011 Hannah Bruggman

  Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WENDressel, Brooklyn1 53.70

26.00 27.70

EASTKnott, Emma2 53.96

26.62 27.34

WENLenssen, Sydney3 58.58

28.32 30.26

WENGyde, Kathryn4 59.05

28.10 30.95

MLHSJohnson, Lacy5 59.38

28.82 30.56

DAVHilton, Jordyn6 59.48

28.13 31.35

DAVSchloss, Kahlani7 1:00.14

28.50 31.64

IKEAlcazar, Kassady8 1:00.80

29.24 31.56

B - Final

EASTReeves, Emma9 1:00.84

28.86 31.98

DAVRivera, Keila10 1:02.25

29.62 32.63

WENGyde, Lilly11 1:03.00

29.76 33.24

WVALAnderson, Ashlynd12 1:04.55

30.58 33.97

DAVCrowder, Ella13 1:04.84

31.13 33.71

SHSStroh, Amerie14 1:07.48

32.69 34.79

EASTWest, Jessica15 1:08.87

32.10 36.77

MLHSLeeder, Payton16 1:10.68

33.77 36.91

 
#407  Girls 100 Yard Free

Districts: 52.33 2011 Hannah Bruggman

  Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WENDressel, Brooklyn1 54.50 q

26.09 28.41

EASTKnott, Emma2 55.51 q

26.92 28.59

WENGyde, Kathryn3 58.64 q

28.12 30.52

DAVHilton, Jordyn4 58.68 q

27.81 30.87

WENLenssen, Sydney5 58.73 q

28.18 30.55

MLHSJohnson, Lacy6 59.28 q

28.92 30.36

DAVSchloss, Kahlani7 59.89 q

28.12 31.77

IKEAlcazar, Kassady8 1:00.79 q

29.84 30.95

EASTReeves, Emma9 1:00.88 q

29.17 31.71

WENGyde, Lilly10 1:02.61 q

29.82 32.79

DAVRivera, Keila11 1:03.49 q

29.60 33.89

DAVCrowder, Ella12 1:03.86 q

30.87 32.99

WVALAnderson, Ashlynd13 1:04.98 q

31.41 33.57

SHSStroh, Amerie14 1:10.12 q

32.80 37.32

MLHSLeeder, Payton15 1:10.25 q

34.10 36.15

EASTWest, Jessica16 1:10.69 q

32.91 37.78

WVALHorn, Holly17 1:10.94

33.35 37.59

WVALGurney, Heather18 1:13.71

34.37 39.34

SHSCalderon, Clarissa19 1:14.08

34.60 39.48

IKEIverson, Kloey20 1:14.21

35.51 38.70
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#407  Girls 100 Yard Free)

WVALCurnutt, Carissa21 1:16.61

37.36 39.25

IKECruz, Cassandra22 1:17.08

35.39 41.69

WENNorland, Kelly--- X1:05.36

29.95 35.41

EASTBowman, Joanna--- DQ

33.05 37.21

MLHSBowen, Tessa--- DQ

34.20 36.77

 
#408  Girls 500 Yard Free

Districts: 5:13.28 2015 Hannah VanHeyningen

  Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

IKEMitchell, Addie1 5:27.91

29.10 31.85 33.4533.01

33.31 33.39 33.58 33.58

33.76 32.88

WENLurbur, Hadassah2 5:33.06

29.21 32.05 33.4633.08

33.63 33.76 34.48 34.51

34.70 34.18

MLHSRicheson, Brittney3 5:42.44

30.47 32.39 34.6134.21

34.83 35.44 34.95 35.49

36.09 33.96

WENAnderson, Maya4 6:11.62

31.37 34.78 36.7836.16

38.42 38.38 39.11 39.76

39.60 37.26

IKEBaumbach, Jenelle5 6:21.81

30.99 35.54 39.5238.16

39.72 39.80 40.54 39.86

38.83 38.85

WENTorres, Abigail6 6:30.61

31.92 35.86 38.9837.85

40.15 40.63 41.24 42.20

41.40 40.38

MLHSJohnson, Jaydyn7 6:34.74

33.45 38.56 40.4840.66

40.84 40.70 40.75 40.37

40.10 38.83

EASTBrangwin, Marie8 6:41.13

33.73 37.50 40.9940.25

41.73 41.69 42.09 42.04

41.35 39.76

B - Final

WENCarter, Cami9 6:53.98

34.07 38.40 42.0740.09

42.85 43.26 44.13 45.01

43.79 40.31

EASTPatterson, Hannah10 6:55.54

33.79 38.48 43.1341.31

44.29 45.64 44.56 43.81

42.53 38.00

EASTMerrill, Alyssa11 6:58.33

35.50 40.83 43.0842.69

43.69 42.43 43.30 43.62

42.79 40.40

MLHSHeaps, Ella12 7:04.98

37.02 41.71 44.0243.00

43.54 44.14 43.80 43.69

43.22 40.84

IKEParker, Olivia13 7:19.70

37.66 42.55 44.6844.40

44.42 45.00 46.34 45.58

44.77 44.30

IKEBoucher, Hannah14 7:42.53

42.14 45.95 47.9346.17

46.63 45.92 47.13 47.15

46.49 47.02

DAVHofmann, Mia15 7:44.65

37.32 44.02 48.6147.09

49.71 48.47 48.90 47.46

48.07 45.00

MLHSLopez, Jocelyn16 7:48.84

39.85 44.64 48.4047.93

46.08 47.83 48.44 49.69

50.28 45.70

 
#408  Girls 500 Yard Free

Districts: 5:13.28 2015 Hannah VanHeyningen

  Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WENLurbur, Hadassah1 5:43.38 q

29.54 33.06 34.4233.53

34.77 35.49 35.81 35.89

35.53 35.34

IKEMitchell, Addie2 5:46.74 q

30.47 33.72 34.6634.92

35.15 35.55 35.59 35.77

35.60 35.31

MLHSRicheson, Brittney3 5:48.46 q

30.02 34.38 35.5036.14

36.63 36.34 36.31 35.65

35.07 32.42

WENAnderson, Maya4 6:07.14 q

31.36 34.39 37.4336.29

37.32 37.81 38.77 38.53

38.35 36.89

IKEBaumbach, Jenelle5 6:23.67 q

31.48 36.33 38.9938.28

39.95 39.99 39.89 40.56

39.74 38.46

WENTorres, Abigail6 6:35.98 q

32.68 36.34 39.6838.49

40.18 41.20 42.36 41.68

42.31 41.06

EASTBrangwin, Marie7 6:37.07 q

33.77 38.20 40.4440.09

41.28 41.53 40.98 41.24

41.06 38.48

MLHSJohnson, Jaydyn8 6:38.35 q

33.95 38.85 41.0140.35

41.58 41.35 41.23 41.40

40.23 38.40

EASTPatterson, Hannah9 6:52.70 q

34.73 39.78 40.7239.40

41.94 43.20 43.53 44.60

43.83 40.97

WENCarter, Cami10 6:55.84 q

34.95 38.84 42.4542.06

42.81 44.05 43.95 44.26

43.18 39.29

EASTMerrill, Alyssa11 7:03.34 q

36.95 41.77 43.1343.01

42.93 44.04 44.76 43.29

42.19 41.27

MLHSHeaps, Ella12 7:21.98 q

38.91 44.84 45.2445.27

45.41 45.62 44.50 45.22

44.43 42.54

IKEParker, Olivia13 7:27.35 q

38.91 45.00 45.4445.59

45.41 45.03 46.24 45.62

45.82 44.29

DAVHofmann, Mia14 7:41.71 q

39.50 47.55 47.2046.77

47.78 46.98 47.23 48.28

46.98 43.44

MLHSLopez, Jocelyn15 7:55.15 q

40.77 46.40 47.6048.98

48.91 49.67 49.46 49.07

48.08 46.21

IKEBoucher, Hannah16 8:04.30 q

44.38 46.68 49.1349.73

48.47 49.14 49.13 49.78

49.40 48.46

EASTMcCray, Claire17 8:14.10

41.37 47.39 50.7150.29

50.87 51.41 51.42 51.56

50.67 48.41

SHSSanchez, Mireya18 8:29.87

41.10 48.69 52.4451.17

53.83 52.58 53.63 54.65

54.04 47.74

DAVSuarez, Doreen19 8:40.03

42.24 49.43 55.6754.49

55.62 54.76 53.00 53.34

52.54 48.94

DAVPalmandez, Grace20 8:53.08

46.15 53.16 54.9854.76

56.40 54.82 55.18 54.71

54.47 48.45



Newport High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 11:10 AM  10/28/2018  Page 5

2018 Girl's Districts - 10/25/2018 to 10/27/2018

Results
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DAVMendoza, Mercedes21 9:08.43

42.75 56.47 1:00.0756.98

54.03 59.18 56.24 59.31

55.87 47.53

WENRamirez, Ayanna--- X7:38.75

36.52 42.29 46.7244.96

47.37 49.49 48.07 48.67

47.66 47.00

 
#409  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

Districts: 1:39.63 2016 Wenatchee

Dressel, Wulf, Hartley, Wierzbicki

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AWEN1 1:41.57

Dressel, Rae Ann Hartley, Sierra

Lurbur, Hadassah Dressel, Brooklyn

25.60 25.45 24.4726.05

AIKE2 1:43.60

DeGrasse, Jackie Croffut, Katie

Cozart, Alyssa Cunningham, Maya

26.15 26.11 24.9426.40

AMLHS3 1:44.91

Dana, Cora Knox, Laurel

Williams, Jessica Johnson, Lacy

26.12 26.61 26.1426.04

AEAST4 1:49.43

Marquis, Rachel Patterson, Hannah

Marquis, Lauren Reeves, Emma

27.59 27.20 27.0527.59

ADAV5 1:51.13

Schloss, Kahlani Rivera, Keila

Hilton, Jordyn Kim, Cassie

27.90 28.35 27.8127.07

AWVAL6 1:57.32

Shetty, Alisha Livingston, Hailey

Horn, Holly Anderson, Ashlynd

26.90 30.57 28.9630.89

ASHS7 2:04.22

Bunch, Kylah Calderon, Clarissa

Siller, J'Naya Stroh, Amerie

30.12 31.79 27.8434.47

 
#409  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

Districts: 1:39.63 2016 Wenatchee

Dressel, Wulf, Hartley, Wierzbicki

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AWEN1 1:44.70 q

Dressel, Rae Ann Lenssen, Sydney

Hartley, Sierra Lurbur, Hadassah

25.43 26.61 26.3526.31

AMLHS2 1:46.32 q

Dana, Cora Knox, Laurel

Williams, Jessica Johnson, Lacy

25.90 26.80 26.2827.34

AEAST3 1:50.28 q

Marquis, Rachel Patterson, Hannah

Marquis, Lauren Reeves, Emma

27.67 27.73 27.0527.83

AIKE4 1:55.43 q

Clark, Maudie Baumbach, Jenelle

Mitchell, Addie Alcazar, Kassady

29.33 28.99 26.9130.20

AWVAL5 1:59.24 q

Shetty, Alisha Livingston, Hailey

Horn, Holly Anderson, Ashlynd

27.69 30.67 29.6831.20

ADAV6 2:02.83 q

Durkee, Koto Crowder, Ella

Crowder, Maya Rivera, Keila

32.79 28.92 29.5131.61

ASHS7 2:06.22 q

Bunch, Kylah Calderon, Clarissa

Siller, J'Naya Stroh, Amerie

31.18 32.19 31.1531.70

 
#410  Girls 100 Yard Back

Districts: 59.27 2015 Jessica Wierzbicki

  Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WENPayne, Haily1 58.53

27.85 30.68

IKEDeGrasse, Jackie2 1:01.74

29.88 31.86

EASTMurillo, Olga3 1:04.06

31.19 32.87

WENEifert, Alice4 1:04.44

30.68 33.76

DAVKim, Cassie5 1:05.33

31.96 33.37

WENKazulina, Katya6 1:05.60

31.82 33.78

EASTMarquis, Lauren7 1:08.24

33.39 34.85

IKEClark, Maudie8 1:08.81

32.07 36.74

B - Final

EASTRamos, Rosie9 1:07.32

32.23 35.09

SHSDovidonyte, Rugile10 1:09.54

33.57 35.97

MLHSCourtright, Taytum11 1:11.61

34.70 36.91

WVALLieberknecht, Ruby12 1:14.43

35.85 38.58

DAVCrowder, Maya13 1:16.53

38.57 37.96

IKEMcGregor, Ainsley14 1:21.15

39.21 41.94

WENBrown, Courtney15 1:21.48

40.15 41.33

SHSMoyer, Gillian16 1:24.59

 
#410  Girls 100 Yard Back

Districts: 59.27 2015 Jessica Wierzbicki

  Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WENPayne, Haily1 1:00.50 q

29.34 31.16

IKEDeGrasse, Jackie2 1:02.71 q

29.98 32.73

WENEifert, Alice3 1:03.46 q

30.88 32.58

EASTMurillo, Olga4 1:03.99 q

31.25 32.74

DAVKim, Cassie5 1:04.87 q

31.89 32.98

WENKazulina, Katya6 1:05.71 q

31.45 34.26

EASTMarquis, Lauren7 1:07.67 q

33.11 34.56

IKEClark, Maudie8 1:08.25 q

31.76 36.49

EASTRamos, Rosie9 1:09.07 q

33.35 35.72

SHSDovidonyte, Rugile10 1:10.48 q

34.42 36.06

MLHSCourtright, Taytum11 1:12.01 q

34.64 37.37

WVALLieberknecht, Ruby12 1:13.34 q

35.64 37.70

DAVCrowder, Maya13 1:16.90 q

38.43 38.47

WENBrown, Courtney14 1:21.97 q

39.79 42.18

SHSMoyer, Gillian15 1:23.36 q

39.70 43.66

IKEMcGregor, Ainsley16 1:24.43 q

40.94 43.49

MLHSBowen, Tessa17 1:24.99

41.55 43.44

MLHSSeverin, Elizabeth18 1:27.09

41.31 45.78

SHSStroh, Cecilia19 1:29.83

WVALMendez, Khylee20 1:32.64

44.69 47.95

MLHSWilliams, Layne21 1:32.85

44.88 47.97

MLHSShea, Madelyn22 1:33.70

43.64 50.06

DAVUrena, Elia23 1:44.47

47.31 57.16

DAVSuarez, Doreen24 1:51.93

53.93 58.00

EASTDavis, Matteah25 1:57.60

56.07 1:01.53
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#411  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Districts: 1:04.34 2014 Isabelle Dressel

  Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WENDressel, Rae Ann1 1:06.15

31.25 34.90

WENBlack, Sophie2 1:09.13

32.08 37.05

EASTMarquis, Rachel3 1:11.42

33.89 37.53

DAVGonzalez, Nicole4 1:11.80

33.78 38.02

IKECozart, Alyssa5 1:12.59

33.44 39.15

MLHSWilliams, Jessica6 1:12.90

33.69 39.21

DAVRivera, Keila7 1:20.29

37.65 42.64

DAVCrowder, Ella8 1:20.33

37.82 42.51

B - Final

EASTPatterson, Hannah9 1:20.78

37.48 43.30

WENSmith, Annabelle10 1:21.28

37.17 44.11

MLHSLoutherback, Macie11 1:22.58

38.93 43.65

DAVDurkee, Koto12 1:23.39

39.13 44.26

EASTKnott, Olivia13 1:23.87

39.11 44.76

WENNorland, Kelly14 1:24.19

37.93 46.26

WVALLivingston, Hailey15 1:25.08

40.23 44.85

WVALGurney, Heather16 1:27.55

39.64 47.91

 
#411  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Districts: 1:04.34 2014 Isabelle Dressel

  Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WENDressel, Rae Ann1 1:05.68 q

30.81 34.87

WENBlack, Sophie2 1:08.80 q

31.79 37.01

EASTMarquis, Rachel3 1:11.64 q

33.84 37.80

MLHSWilliams, Jessica*4 1:13.36 q

34.13 39.23

DAVGonzalez, Nicole*4 1:13.36 q

33.76 39.60

IKECozart, Alyssa6 1:14.51 q

33.92 40.59

DAVRivera, Keila7 1:18.61 q

36.79 41.82

DAVCrowder, Ella8 1:20.33 q

37.80 42.53

EASTPatterson, Hannah9 1:21.05 q

37.72 43.33

DAVDurkee, Koto10 1:21.48 q

38.23 43.25

MLHSLoutherback, Macie11 1:23.29 q

39.56 43.73

WVALLivingston, Hailey12 1:23.43 q

39.98 43.45

WENSmith, Annabelle13 1:23.68 q

38.01 45.67

WENNorland, Kelly14 1:23.78 q

39.24 44.54

EASTKnott, Olivia15 1:23.83 q

39.03 44.80

WVALGurney, Heather16 1:26.35 q

39.78 46.57

MLHSVisconti, Benedetta17 1:28.10

41.67 46.43

EASTHarasek, Kaitlyn18 1:32.38

42.35 50.03

MLHSBowen, Eliza19 1:32.79

43.37 49.42

WVALGallegos, Liliana20 1:32.85

42.78 50.07

SHSSiller, J'Naya21 1:35.91

44.60 51.31

IKEParker, Olivia22 1:44.81

48.47 56.34

WENMueller, Mackenzie--- X1:16.89

35.81 41.08

EASTKnepper, Acadia--- DQ

41.66 47.88

 
#412  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

Districts: 3:39.23 2013

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AWEN1 3:41.55

Payne, Haily Lurbur, Hadassah

Black, Sophie Dressel, Brooklyn

25.81 53.77 56.1826.96

27.61 57.91 25.49 53.69

AEAST2 3:46.30

Knott, Emma Kelly, Karly

Ramos, Rosie Murillo, Olga

26.46 54.03 56.9027.37

27.43 58.02 27.54 57.35

AMLHS3 3:57.44

Dana, Cora Knox, Laurel

Williams, Jessica Johnson, Lacy

27.47 57.41 59.8828.47

28.34 1:00.55 29.45 59.60

AIKE4 4:00.38

Mitchell, Addie Baumbach, Jenelle

Clark, Maudie Alcazar, Kassady

27.86 57.78 28.51

28.41 59.45

ADAV5 4:29.73

Crowder, Maya Gonzalez, Lauren

Durkee, Koto Crowder, Ella

33.46 1:09.25 1:08.3431.90

30.79 1:05.85 31.64 1:06.29

AWVAL6 4:37.70

Lieberknecht, Ruby Gurney, Heather

Horn, Holly Anderson, Ashlynd

31.31 1:05.76 35.10

31.09 1:06.34

ASHS7 5:21.29

Yanez, Eternity Moyer, Gillian

Stroh, Cecilia Giles, Kamille

35.38 1:18.47 1:15.6734.83

1:24.45 37.06 1:22.70

 
#412  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

Districts: 3:39.23 2013

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AEAST1 3:47.01 q

Knott, Emma Kelly, Karly

Ramos, Rosie Murillo, Olga

26.46 54.60 57.1927.18

27.45 57.64 27.58 57.58

AWEN2 3:54.12 q

Lurbur, Hadassah Kazulina, Katya

Gyde, Kathryn Black, Sophie

27.57 57.32 59.2128.35

27.95 59.40 27.49 58.19

AMLHS3 3:59.04 q

Dana, Cora Knox, Laurel

Williams, Jessica Johnson, Lacy

27.48 57.38 1:01.6229.41

28.65 1:01.36 28.66 58.68

AIKE4 4:08.99 q

Baumbach, Jenelle Mitchell, Addie

Clark, Maudie Alcazar, Kassady

29.87 1:04.17 1:01.9129.23

28.59 1:02.03 29.13 1:00.88

ADAV5 4:41.80 q

Crowder, Maya Gonzalez, Lauren

Durkee, Koto Crowder, Ella

33.64 1:10.30 1:13.5635.26

33.43 1:10.14 32.70 1:07.80

AWVAL6 4:53.79 q

Anderson, Ashlynd Curnutt, Carissa

Horn, Holly Gurney, Heather

30.90 1:06.12 1:18.6037.37

33.45 1:12.58 35.90 1:16.49
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ASHS7 5:26.72 q

Yanez, Eternity Moyer, Gillian

Stroh, Cecilia Giles, Kamille

34.92 1:19.24 1:18.6337.08

38.70 1:27.23 36.14 1:21.62

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 412

1. Wenatchee High School 576

2. Eastmont High School 357

3. Eisenhower Cadets 337

4. Moses Lake High School 276

5. Davis High School 239

6. West Valley High School 131

7. Shs 97


